PILLARFITTING®
PAT. : JAPAJIi, (;SA . TAIWAJIi , EUROPE , KOREA .
NIPPON PILLAR PACKING CO., LTD. PPlC 9608Q
A - J( - '71 7 t:5-7..(7T..(:.t~":;; I)-AI<I:. =¥1Jii:$
m~O) "? I) - :.tM" "~;g"""Fc O){fffl" "A2lfiJ"1A"-0)
iM~tt" ~q-tn~nO)""Mc~m1(J: C:::!!!* I ;: . R~ I;:
C:::~jEl,\rcrcl:t ~1I3\ ::>~ImD!i~m~ cg 0
o $':1Jv~-M.~

25 .4><22.2 eo.eo
(1 ' " 7 / S")
<:: i1 JZ 15 iii How to order
s Me 10 1 B
7-.-H-IN7 if¥~t;I;~G~ Uh-:1IHJff iMffli!!ffl::?-:,;iJ;/cIa: 1!¥"'~ o)l-l.=A" ·PTFE
'-mol"'" B···PFA
( ;><-1'J~ :J+?9) ( 7 .:J. - :;1$1f! 1Dmm) :b-:mtFff
AI)-'1=B" 'PFA
(JIS IJIlj' - Jt-;;; AIlS) ","" "",,,,,,
Supertype Fittmg type Tube nominal size Tute of thread n01Mli1SIZe
:l.=~ :I1'· ';I~ =B · PFA
Umoo nul malenal
PILLAAflTiiNG (Male Connector) (Tube outslllelhameter lOmITl) (JIStaper pipe thread R1f8) J\- '7;- ';It'-=8 " PFA
Halfnul material
e;mffl 'i!rffl~~<T.>~ LJ 15 Indicat ion of pipe thread
i!1Il+VOJlIU JISWIIlT - H-+V JI$ taper pipe tIYead 7' )1I)tJlillb--J(-+:i AmencanStandard Taperpipe thread
Kinds R118, ReMl RlI4. Ret/4 IUO , Rc3I8 Rll2. Ret /2 R3I'4. Rt 3;.4 R1. Ret NPTll8" NPTl /4 ° NPT3I8 ' NPT1J2" NPT3I4 ° NPT, '
5 ;fJj;! 1 2 3 4 6 8 N1 N2 N3 N4 N6 N8Indication mark
e ;mffl7' .:J. -:1<T.>~ LJ15 Indication of tube
7':>-:;19H¥ Tube size 0 .0.
7':>-:;1OJlIU 1/8" 1/4 ' 3/8 . 1/2 ' 3/4· ,.
Kind s Jrnm 4mm 6mm Bmm 'llmm 12mm '9mm 26mm ( 3.18mm ) Ie.asmm) (9.53mm) ( 12.7mm) ( l 9mm) (25.4mm)
N iJ(1.j";ii
3 4 6 8 10 12 19 25 W1 W2 W3 W4Indication mar1l. W6 W8
+ :f .::l - /'S'itl 19 mm = 3/4 inch (W6) .TubeO.D.19mm =3/4inch (W6)
3
II ;;t. -1 JV:::J :f.. ? $1
MALE CONNEOOR I ;;t. -1 JvIJvm
MALE ELBOW
'fT[\-.
,
I
0
tE2
r-c ~;~
---+~~ I- f- --'-
"'"
~
(8 )
~
. "'II'r means width of surface distance.
Dimension : mm
1Il Ii/, No.
PART No.
mm tube type
illIlh-7
Tube Size
(A) w
Dirrtef1S'()n : nvn
Ii ~ No.
PART No .
mm tube type
illIlh-7 WIIl:?-,",
Tube Size ThreadSlzt (B) I C I . E, OE2 F w
DimensiOn : mm
SO.7 1/ 11
50 6 27
~ I ~~ ;;
56 If 11
62.4 10 38
66.4 112 11168.4 16 I n
79 16 50
82 22.2 II
n
"